
Attendee List for TSTCI Accounting & Customer Service Conference

July 09, 2014   San Antonio, Texas

Participants: 97

Michelle Ackley

Accountant/CPA

Industry Telephone Company, Inc.

PO Box 40

Industry, TX 78944

Phone: 979-357-4411

Fax: 979-357-2323

michellea@industrytelco.com

Traci Adame

Plant  Operations Supervisor

Big Bend Telephone Company

808 N 5th St

Alpine, TX 79830

Phone: 4323640072

traci.adame@bbtco.com

Rose Adami

Accounting

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Drawer D

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 830-367-5333

fscanlan@hctc.coop

Juan Aguilar

CSR

Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P.O. Box 130

Gilmer, TX 75644

Phone: (903) 797-1113

Fax: (903) 797-6666

jaguilar@etexcoop.net

Charley Albert

VP

Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.

PO Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 9037580734

calbert@cbandco.com

Steve Alexander

CFO

Eastex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 150

Henderson, TX 75653-0150

Phone: 903-854-1121

stevena@eastex.com

Haley Anderson

Accountant

South Plains Telephone Cooperative

PO Box 1379

Lubbock, TX 79408

Phone: 806-763-2301

handerson@sptc.net

Jenny Barton

accounting

Community Telephone Company, Inc.

10184 State Highway 25 E

Windthorst, TX 76389

Phone: 9404236201

Fax: 9404232111

jennybarton@comcell.net

Roger Baublit

Senior Consultant

GVNW Consulting, Inc.

1001 Water St, Suite A-100

Kerrville, TX 78028

Phone: 8308965200

Fax: 8308965201

rbaublit@gvnw.com

Rob Bell

Keynote Speaker

Certified Speaking Professional

701 Beetown Road

Lancaster, WI 53813

Phone: (888) 993-2355

david@bsbspeakers.com

Amber Bouldin

Marketing/CSR

Coleman County Telephone Cooperative

P.O. Box 608

Santa Anna, TX 76878

Phone: 325-348-3124

Fax: 325-348-3117

amber_bouldin@web-access.net

Debbie Broyles

VP

Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.

PO Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 9037580734

dbroyles@cbandco.com
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Charlotte Burkhalter

Controller

XIT Rural Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 711

Dalhart, TX 79022

Phone: 8063847506

cburkhalter@xitcomm.net

Charlie Cano

CEO

Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P.O. Box 130

Gilmer, TX 75644

Phone: (903) 797-1186

Fax: (903) 797-6666

ccano@etexcoop.net

Shana Cheyne

Director of Marketing & Public Affairs

Cap Rock Telephone Cooperative, Inc

121 E Third St

Spur, TX 79370

Phone: 8062713336

Fax: 8062713601

scheyne@caprock-spur.com

Patrick Cleary

Associate Manager

NECA

4 City Place Drive

Saint Louis, MO 63141

Phone: 314-567-2818

Fax: 800-774-2481

pcleary@neca.org

Dirk Coleman

VP

Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.

PO Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 9037580734

dcoleman@cbandco.com

Carolyn Conn, Ph.D.

Professor of Accounting

St. Edward's University

Austin, TX

Phone: 512/771-8315

c-conn@att.net

Steve Copp

Supervisor, Procurement Material 

Management

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 768

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 8303676363

scopp@hctc.coop

Debbie Dailey

Mgr - Regulatory

GVTC

36101 FM 3159

New Braunfels, TX 78132

Phone: 8308857278

debbie.dailey@gvtc.net

Dee Darilek

Accountant

La Ward Telephone Exchange, Inc.

P O Box 246

La Ward, TX 77970

Phone: 361-872-2211

dee@laward.org

Judy Dean

Accountant/Supervisor

Wes-Tex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P.O. Box 280

Stanton, TX 79782

Phone: 432-756-3393

jdean@westex.coop

Deborah Deleon

CSR

Coleman County Telephone Cooperative

P.O. Box 608

Santa Anna, TX 76878

Phone: 325-348-3124

Fax: 325-348-3117

ddeleon@web-access.net

Paris Donahue

Regional Account Manager

Communications Data Group

102 South Duncan Road

Champaign, IL 61822

Phone: 210 793-5518

bobbie@cdg.ws

Ann Dow

Marketing Manager

UDP, Inc.

2426 Cee Gee

San Antonio, TX 78217

Phone: 210-576-2106

ann.dow@udp.com

Lawana Drosche

Financial Operations Manager

Central Texas Telephone Cooperative

P O Box 627

Goldthwaite, TX 76844

Phone: 325-648-2237

lawanad@centexnet.com

Janice Fellers

Accountant

Coleman County Telephone Cooperative

P.O. Box 608

Santa Anna, TX 76878

Phone: 325-348-3124

Fax: 325-348-3117

janice@web-access.net
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Tessa Filippazzo

CPA/CFE

Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.

PO Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 9037580734

tfilippazzo@cbandco.com

Kelly Frank

VP of Business Development

UDP, Inc.

2426 Cee Gee

San Antonio, TX 78217

Phone: 210-567-2144

marketing@udp.com

Charmayne Gaines

Billing Specialist

Texas Lone Star Network

107 Meadowlakes Dr.

Marble Falls, TX 78654

Phone: 830-693-5532

cgaines@tlsn.net

Susan Graves

CFO

Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P.O. Box 130

Gilmer, TX 75644

Phone: (903) 797-1145

Fax: (903) 797-6666

sgraves@etexcoop.net

Weldon R. Gray

CEO

TSTCI

P.O. Box 1438

Henderson, TX 75653

Phone: 903/658-0055

weldon@tstci.org

April Hansard

CFO

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Drawer D

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 830-367-5333

fscanlan@hctc.coop

Brenda Hill

Marketing & Sales

Poka Lambro Telephone Cooperative, 

Inc.

PO Box 1340

Tahoka, TX 79373-1340

Phone: 806-924-7234

brendah@poka.com

Linda Hill

Manager

NECA

4 City Place Drive

Saint Louis, MO 63141

Phone: 314-567-2813

Fax: 800-774-2481

lhill@neca.org

Kyle Hinson

CFO

Brazos Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

109 N Ave D

Olney, TX 76374

Phone: 9405645659

Fax: 9408734304

kyleh@brazostel.com

Roger Hohlt

VP

Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.

PO Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 9037580734

rhohlt@cbandco.com

Casey Holder

CSR Supervisor

Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P.O. Box 130

Gilmer, TX 75644

Phone: (903) 797-1113

Fax: (903) 797-6666

cholder@etexcoop.net

Pat Holder

Event Planner

Professional Event Services

8404B Cima Oak Lane

Austin, TX 78759

Phone: 512/349-7470

patholder@austin.rr.com

Shanita Holland

Accountant

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Drawer D

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 830-367-5333

fscanlan@hctc.coop

Susan Hollingsworth

Controller

Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 370

Merkel, TX 79536

Phone: 325 846-4111

susanh@taylortel.net

Chris Hook

Staff Auditor

BSGM

8215 Nashville Ave

Lubbock, TX 79423

Phone: 8067473806

chook@bsgm.com
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Meredith Horn

Director of Business Development

Big Bend Telephone Company

808 N 5th St

Alpine, TX 79830

Phone: 4323640020

meredith.horn@bbtco.com

Debi Houdyshell

Associate Manager

NECA

4 City Place Drive

Saint Louis, MO 63141

Phone: 314-567-2812

Fax: 800-774-2481

dhoudys@neca.org

Kathy Jackson

CPA

Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.

PO Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 9037580734

kjackson@cbandco.com

Michael Jorgeson

Executive Assistant

TSTCI

316 W. 12th Street, Suite 102

Austin, TX 78701

Phone: 512/343-2587

michael@tstci.org

Russell Kacer

Executive Vice-President

Ganado Telephone Company & YK 

Communications

PO Box 329

Ganado, TX 77962

Phone: 361-771-4111

Fax: 361-771-4161

russell@ykc.com

Christine Kana

Financial Assistant

Colorado Valley Telephone  

Cooperative, Inc.

P O Box 130

La Grange, TX 78945

Phone: 979-242-5911

Fax: 979-247-5171

christinek@coloradovalley.com

Tonya Kelsey

Accounting Manager

Cap Rock Telephone Cooperative, Inc

121 E Third St

Spur, TX 79370

Phone: 8062713336

Fax: 8062713601

account@caprock-spur.com

Sandi Kennedy

Manager-Billing and Sales

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Drawer D

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 830-367-5333

fscanlan@hctc.coop

Wyndi Klostermann

Accounting Manager

Valley Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

881 E Hidalgo

Raymondville, TX 78580

Phone: 9566421132

Fax: 9566421024

wyndi.klostermann@vtx1.net

Blake Lackey

VP

Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.

PO Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 9037580734

blackey@cbandco.com

Dee Dee Longenecker

Manager-Regulatory Affairs

JSI

Echelon Bldg. II, #200 

9430 Research Blvd.

Austin, TX 78759

Phone: 512-338-0473

dlongenecker@jsitel.com

Ana Mares

Accounting Clerk II

Valley Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

881 E Hidalgo

Raymondville, TX 78580

Phone: 9566421221

Fax: 9566421024

ana.mares@vtx1.net

Yolanda Martinez

Customer Service Rep

Dell Telephone Coopertive, Inc

PO Box 67

Dell City, TX 79837

Phone: 9159642352

Fax: 9159642402

ymartinez@delltelco.com

Mitchell McCoy

CPA

Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.

PO Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 9037580734

mmccoy@cbandco.com

Jeff McDuff

Staff Auditor

BSGM

8215 Nashville Ave

Lubbock, TX 79423

Phone: 8067473806

jmcduff@bsgm.com
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Claudia Morgan-Gray

TSTCI

P.O. Box 1438

Henderson, TX 75653

Phone: 903/658-0056

claudiam@eastex.net

Nathan Paden

Partner

BSGM

8215 Nashville Ave

Lubbock, TX 79423

Phone: 8067473806

npaden@bsgm.com

Darla Parker

Manager-Regulatory Affairs

JSI

Echelon Bldg. II, #200

9430 Research Blvd.

Austin, TX 78759

Phone: 512-338-0473

dparker@jsitel.com

Terri Parker

General Manager

La Ward Telephone Exchange, Inc.

P O Box 246

La Ward, TX 77970

Phone: 361-872-2211

terri@laward.org

Krista Pauda

Senior Auditor

BSGM

8215 Nashville Ave

Lubbock, TX 79423

Phone: 8067473806

kpauda@bsgm.com

Amber Peckham

Accountant

Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 228

Quitman, TX 75783

Phone: 903-763-2214

apeckham@peoplescom.net

Keith Pfeffer

CPA

Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.

PO Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 9037580734

kpfeffer@cbandco.com

Lucy Pohlmeier

Accountant

Mid-Plains Rural Telephone 

Cooperative, Inc.

P O Box 300

Tulia, TX 79088

Phone: 8066684420

Fax: 8066684444

lucyp@midplains.org

Doug Powers

Business Development Director

Innovative Systems

1000 Innovative Drive

Mitchell, SD 57301

Phone: 6059956120

dougp@innovsys.com

Ann Quaid

Controller

Wes-Tex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 280

Stanton, TX 79782

Phone: 4327563393

aquaid@westex.coop

Diana Quinn

Accounting Analyst

Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P.O. Box 130

Gilmer, TX 75644

Phone: (903) 797-1113

Fax: (903) 797-6666

dquinn@etexcoop.net

Karen Raeke

bookkeeper

Industry Telephone Company, Inc.

PO Box 40

Industry, TX 78944

Phone: 979-357-4411

Fax: 979-357-2323

kraeke@industrytelco.com

Sheila Raeke

Customer Service Rep.

Industry Telephone Company, Inc.

PO Box 40

Industry, TX 78944

Phone: 979-357-4411

Fax: 979-357-2323

sheilar@industrytelco.com

Tyree Rakes

Bookkeeper

Dell Telephone Cooperative Inc.

PO Box 67

Dell City, TX 79837

Phone: 915-964-2352

Fax: 915-964-2402

trakes@delltelco.com

Bobby Ramage

Tax

BSGM

8215 Nashville Ave

Lubbock, TX 79423

Phone: 8067473806

bramage@bsgm.com
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Samantha Rathke

Bookkeeper

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Drawer D

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 830-367-5333

fscanlan@hctc.coop

Don Richards

Attorney

Richards, Elder & Green, PLLC

P.O. Box 64657

Lubbock, TX 79464-4657

Phone: 806-798-8868

Fax: 806-798-8878

drichards@regllp.com

Toni Rivas

Senior Manager - Sales & Marketing

Valley Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

881 E Hidalgo

Raymondville, TX 78580

Phone: 956.642.1310

toni.rivas@vtx1.net

Misty Roberts

Accounting Supervisor

Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P.O. Box 130

Gilmer, TX 75644

Phone: (903) 797-1113

Fax: (903) 797-6666

mroberts@etexcoop.net

Lonnie Rue

CEO

Brazos Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

109 N Ave D

Olney, TX 76374

Phone: 9405645659

Fax: 9408734304

tscobee@brazosnet.com

Denise Salter

Supervisor- Business Office

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Drawer D

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 830-367-5333

fscanlan@hctc.coop

Lauren Sanders

Controller

Big Bend Telephone Company

808 N 5th St

Alpine, TX 79830

Phone: 4323640054

lauren.sanders@bbtco.com

Mary Schrampfer

Accountant

Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 370

Merkel, TX 79536

Phone: 325 846-4111

mes@taylortel.net

John Shutt

Controller

Ganado Telephone Company, Inc.

P O Box 329

Ganado, TX 77962

Phone: 361-771-4109

john@ykc.com

Laurie Simpson

Member Relations Manager

NTCA - The Rural Broadband 

Association

805 Fredericksburg Rd.

New Braunfels, TX 78130

Phone: 830-608-9392

lsimpson@ntca.org

Patty Somriva

Tradeshow Coordinator

Mapcom Systems

601 Southlake Blvd.

Richmond, VA 23236

Phone: 804/743-1860

PSomariva@mapcom.com

Darrell Spence

VP

Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.

PO Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 9037580734

dspence@cbandco.com

Brent Stanford

Accounting

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Drawer D

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 830-367-5333

fscanlan@hctc.coop

Steven Steele

GM/CEO

Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 228

Quitman, TX 75783

Phone: 903-763-2214

ssteele@peoplescom.net

Dawn Supak

Senior Accountant

Colorado Valley Telephone  

Cooperative, Inc.

P O Box 130

La Grange, TX 78945

Phone: 979-242-5911

Fax: 979-247-5171

dawns@coloradovalley.com
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Catherine Taylor

Billing Manager

XIT Rural Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 711

Dalhart, TX 79022

Phone: 8063843311

Fax: 8063843340

ctaylor@xitcomm.net

Samantha Taylor

Accounting manager

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Drawer D

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 830-367-5333

fscanlan@hctc.coop

Michael Thomann

Customer Services Mgr

South Plains Telephone Cooperative

PO Box 1379

Lubbock, TX 79408

Phone: 806-763-2301

mthoman@sptc.net

Scott Thompson

CFO

Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 228

Quitman, TX 75783

Phone: 903-763-2214

kst@peoplescom.net

Stephanie Vickers

Revenue Specialist

GVTC

36101 FM 3159

New Braunfels, TX 78132

Phone: 8308857278

Stephanie.vickers@gvtc.net

Gayle Vieth

Secretary

Community Telephone Company, Inc.

10184 State Highway 25 E

Windthorst, TX 76389

Phone: 9404236201

Fax: 9404232111

gaylev@comcell.net

Lavon Webb

Book Keeper

Texas Lone Star Network

107 Meadowlakes Dr.

Marble Falls, TX 78654

Phone: 830-693-5532

lwebb@tlsn.net

Martha White

Accounting Analyst

Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P.O. Box 130

Gilmer, TX 75644

Phone: (903) 797-1113

Fax: (903) 797-6666

mwhite@etexcoop.net

Derek Wied

Business Development Representative

Colorado Valley Telephone  

Cooperative, Inc.

P O Box 130

La Grange, TX 78945

Phone: 979-242-5911

Fax: 979-247-5171

derekw@coloradovalley.com

Lauren Young

Staff Auditor

BSGM

8215 Nashville Ave

Lubbock, TX 79423

Phone: 8067473806

lyoung@bsgm.com
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